OUTSIDE : CPT
INSIDE : PFA
PFA SPECIAL TUBE
TECHNICAL DATA
Connection Type
Port Size
ENIB Flare, Ferrule Connection and Others
1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4", 1", 1-1/4", 1-1/2", 2"

50
LPP TUBE
HOW TO ORDER
Product Name CODE
PFA Tube PT
AP 231 SH + CPT
AP 231 SH + Carbon-loaded PFA
LPP
ESD-231
Material CODE
Example : PT - LPP - 16 - 100M - RL
PT
LPP
16
100M
RL
PFA TUBE
LPP TUBE
1"
100M
Roll Type
Example : PT - ESD - 231 - 04 - 200M - RL
PT
ESD-231
04
200M
RL
PFA TUBE
ESD - AP231SH
1/4"
200M
Roll Type
SIZE CODE
04
06
08
12
16
20
24
24-40
32
1/4"
3/8'
1/2"
3/4"
1 "
1-1/4"
1-1/2" (38.1)
1-1/2"(40)
2"
Type CODE
RL
ST
Roll
Straight
Length CODE
3M
50M
100M
150M
200M
ETC
3M
50M
100M
150M
200M
ENIB (Extrusion & Injection, Basic Co., Ltd) Corporate Mission :
ENIB is to become a key provider of safe, high performance, and advanced technology
device and components for fluid management systems and applications that meet or